UNITED STATES COURT OF APPEALSFOR THE NINTH CIRCUIT
CALENDAR FOR SEATTLE, WASHINGTON

November 24, 2004

Case No.

Mon. 6

03-35595
03-35648
04-30098
04-30126
04-30148
04-30186
03-30513)
03-30544)

Tue. 7

03-35613

03-30558
03-35408
03-71155
03-72013
04-30005
04-30081
04-30092
03-30592
03-30576)
03-30577)

December 6 - 9, 2004
Title of Cause

9:00 am. Courtroom at Park Place, 21st Floor
Before HAWKINS, THOMAS, McKEOWN, C1J

Holder v. Holder

Myersv. Miller-Scout
United States v. Martinez

United States v. Bichsdl
United States v. Birdinground

United Statesv. Larson
United States v. Omer

9:00 am. Courtroom at Park Place, 21st Floor
Beforee FARRIS, HAWKINS, McKEOWN, CJJ

Gratzer v. Ridey
Before: HAWKINS, THOMAS, McKEOWN, CJJ

United States v. Mandefro
Hudson v. Craven
Mills-Venegas v. Ashcroft

Quijano v. Ashcroft
United States v. Stewart

United States v. Cruz-Serrano
United States v. Elkshoulder

United States v. Bauska
United States v. Zimmerman

United States v. Asphalt Supply & Service

L ocation of Hearing:

U.S. Court of Appeds - 9th Circuit

Park Place Building, Courtroom 21st Hoor
1200 Sixth Avenue

Sesttle, Washington 98101

Nature

Federal

Habeas
Crimind
Crimind
Crimind
Crimind
Crimind

Habeas

Crimind
Rights
Admin
Admin
Crimind
Crimind
Crimind
Crimind
Crimind

Origin

W. Wash
W. Wash
Idaho

W. Wash
Montana

Montana
Montana

Montana

E. Wash
W. Wash
W. Wash

Alaska
Montana

E. Wash
Montana

|daho
Montana




UNITED STATESCOURT OF APPEALSFOR THE NINTH CIRCUIT
CALENDAR FOR SEATTLE, WASHINGTON
December 6 - 9, 2004
Case No. Title of Cause Nature Origin

Wed. 8 8:30 a.m. Courtroom at Park Place, 21st Floor
Beforee HAWKINS, THOMAS, McKEOWN, CJJ

02-36124)  Nevil v. Spaulding Prisoner Idaho
03-35011)

02-72725 Pak v. Ashcroft Admin W. Wash
03-70108  Venv. Ashcroft Admin C.Cd
03-72818  Pastrana-Godinez v. Ashcroft Admin W. Wash
03-73178  Shdimar v. Ashcroft Admin W. Wash
03-35540  Citizensfor Mohil v. Mingta Civil v. US W. Wash
Thu. 9 9:00 am. Courtroom at Park Place, 21st Floor

Before HAWKINS, THOMAS, McKEOWN, CJ1J

03-35091  Oppenv. Moore Habeas W. Wash
03-35823  Martin v. Waddington Habeas W. Wash
03-71089  Al-Bedairy v. Ashcroft Admin W. Wash
03-72995  Hadery v. Ashcroft Admin W. Wash
04-35294  Lesciusv. Coleman Habeas W. Wash
03-70738  Cdsado v. Ashcroft Admin W. Wash
03-71306 Derevov v. Asheroft Admin W. Wash
03-71483 Maerker v. Ashcroft Admin W. Wash
03-30499)  United Statesv. Olsen Crimind E. Wash
03-30509)

L ocation of Hearing:

U.S. Court of Appedls - 9th Circuit

Park Place Building, Courtroom 21st Foor
1200 Sixth Avenue

Sesttle, Washington 98101

WWW.ca9.uscourts.gov
@ @ Picture ID required to enter Courthouse @ &




